Seekonk
Sharon
Sheffield
Shelburne
Sherborn
Shirley
Shrewsbury
Shutesbury
Somerset
Somerville
South Hadley
Southampton
Southborough
Southbridge
Southwick
Spencer
Springfield
Sterling
Stockbridge
Stoneham
Stoughton
Stow

Total 60+

4,281
4,564
1,197
812
1,035
1,788
8,639
571
5,569
10,981
5,110
1,915
2,263
3,981
2,824
3,352
30,561
2,375
991
6,620
7,898
1,937

FY26 Formula Grant

$68,496.00
$73,024.00
$19,152.00
$12,992.00
$16,560.00
$28,608.00
$138,224.00
$9,136.00
$89,104.00
$175,696.00
$81,760.00
$30,640.00
$36,208.00
$63,696.00
$45,184.00
$53,632.00
$488,976.00
$38,000.00
$15,856.00
$105,920.00
$126,368.00
$30,992.00

1st Payment

Oct-25
50.00%
$34,248.00
$36,512.00
$9,576.00
$6,496.00
$8,280.00
$14,304.00
$69,112.00
$4,568.00
$44,552.00
$87,848.00
$40,880.00
$15,320.00
$18,104.00
$31,848.00
$22,592.00
$26,816.00
$244,488.00
$19,000.00
$7,928.00
$52,960.00
$63,184.00
$15,496.00

2nd Payment

Feb-26
16.00%
$10,959.36
$11,683.84
$3,064.32
$2,078.72
$2,649.60
$4,577.28
$22,115.84
$1,461.76
$14,256.64
$28,111.36
$13,081.60
$4,902.40
$5,793.28
$10,191.36
$7,229.44
$8,581.12
$78,236.16
$6,080.00
$2,536.96
$16,947.20
$20,218.88

$4,958.72































