

	Total 60+	FY26 Formula Grant	1st Payment Oct-25 50.00%	2nd Payment Feb-26 16.00%
Seekonk	4,281	\$68,496.00	\$34,248.00	\$10,959.36
Sharon	4,564	\$73,024.00	\$36,512.00	\$11,683.84
Sheffield	1,197	\$19,152.00	\$9,576.00	\$3,064.32
Shelburne	812	\$12,992.00	\$6,496.00	\$2,078.72
Sherborn	1,035	\$16,560.00	\$8,280.00	\$2,649.60
Shirley	1,788	\$28,608.00	\$14,304.00	\$4,577.28
Shrewsbury	8,639	\$138,224.00	\$69,112.00	\$22,115.84
Shutesbury	571	\$9,136.00	\$4,568.00	\$1,461.76
Somerset	5,569	\$89,104.00	\$44,552.00	\$14,256.64
Somerville	10,981	\$175,696.00	\$87,848.00	\$28,111.36
South Hadley	5,110	\$81,760.00	\$40,880.00	\$13,081.60
Southampton	1,915	\$30,640.00	\$15,320.00	\$4,902.40
Southborough	2,263	\$36,208.00	\$18,104.00	\$5,793.28
Southbridge	3,981	\$63,696.00	\$31,848.00	\$10,191.36
Southwick	2,824	\$45,184.00	\$22,592.00	\$7,229.44
Spencer	3,352	\$53,632.00	\$26,816.00	\$8,581.12
Springfield	30,561	\$488,976.00	\$244,488.00	\$78,236.16
Sterling	2,375	\$38,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$6,080.00
Stockbridge	991	\$15,856.00	\$7,928.00	\$2,536.96
Stoneham	6,620	\$105,920.00	\$52,960.00	\$16,947.20
Stoughton	7,898	\$126,368.00	\$63,184.00	\$20,218.88
Stow	1,937	\$30,992.00	\$15,496.00	\$4,958.72

Vertical line 1

Vertical line 2

Vertical line 3

Vertical line 4

Vertical line 1

Vertical line 2

Vertical line 3

Vertical line 4

Vertical line 1

Vertical line 2

Vertical line 3

Vertical line 4

Vertical line 1

Vertical line 2

Vertical line 3

Vertical line 4

Vertical line 1

Vertical line 2

Vertical line 3

Vertical line 4

Vertical line 1

Vertical line 2

Vertical line 3

Vertical line 4

Vertical line 1

Vertical line 2

Vertical line 3

Vertical line 4

Vertical line 1

Vertical line 2

Vertical line 3

Vertical line 4

|

|

|

|